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Partner                                                                        User Testimonial

4SIGHT Supply Chain Group  www.go4sight.com 
A.N. Deringer www.anderinger.com
ABF Freight www.abfs.com
ADSI www.adsionline.com
Agistix www.agistix.com
Amber Road www.amberroad.com
Americold Logistics www.americold.com
Ascension Logistics www.ascensionlogistics.com
ASF Global www.asfglobal.net  
Avercast www.avercast.com
Averitt Express Inc. www.averittexpress.com
Avnet www.avnet.com
B2M Solutions www.b2msolutions.com
Barcoding www.barcoding.com
Baxter Planning Systems www.bybaxter.com
Bennett International Transport www.bennettig.com
Blue Ridge Software www.blueridgesoftware.org
B-Stock Solutions www.bstock.com
C3 Solutions www.c3solutions.com
Cardinal Logistics Management www.cardlog.com
Cargo Chief www.cargochief.com
CargoSmart www.cargosmart.com

CEVA Logistics www.cevalogistics.com

C.H. Robinson www.chrobinson.com
Chainalytics www.chainalytics.com
Choice Logistics www.choicelogistics.com
Cloud Logistics www.gocloudlogistics.com
Cokeva www.cokeva.com
Commonwealth Supply Chain Advisors www.common-
wealth-sca.com
Cornerstone Systems www.cornerstone-systems.com
DB Schenker www.dbschenker.com
Demand Solutions www.demandsolutions.com
Dematic Reddwerks www.dematicreddwerks.com
Descartes Systems Group www.descartes.com
DHL Supply Chain www.dhl.com
DiCentral www.dicentral.com
DMLogic www.dmlogicllc.com
DSC Logistics www.dsclogistics.com
ecmarket www.ecmarket.com
Elemica www.elemica.com
enVista www.envista.com
Expeditors www.expeditors.com
FedEx Freight www.fedex.com
Fortna www.fortna.com
Future Electronics www.futureelectronics.com
GENCO www.genco.com
GT Nexus, an Infor Company www.gtnexus.com
Honeywell www.honeywell.com
Hub Group www.hubgroup.com
International Business Systems www.ibs.net
Infor www.infor.com 

They have the subject matter experts we need.
Their systems are robust.
They have very wide coverage in territory and services.
They are extremely responsive.
Monitoring shipments is easy now.
Their solutions drive savings, not just compliance.
Just what we need in temperature-controlled logistics.
Great customer service!
Their professionals understand our shipment needs.
Excellent forecasting software.
They made a real difference for us.
It’s easy to do business with them.
They help us improve our clients’ efficiency.
A trusted and valued partner of ours.
They have been a solid partner of ours for years.
‘We care’ is their motto.
Happy and returning clients!
They helped us achieve our goals.
Very adaptable and easy to do business with.
Their executive team understands our needs.
The value is in their fantastic technology.
They enabled us to provide value-added services to our 
customers.
They deserve special recognition for their outstanding 
contribution.
We have great communication with them.
They are a key partner.
A good, full-service partner.
We saved substantially on our freight bills.
Highly trained employees and quality work.
A talented team that listens.

Excellent tracking technology.
They help us keep spare parts in stock.
They offer world-class training and customer support.
Highly instrumental in our supply chain efforts.
Their web-based solution was just what we needed.
They had the connections we required.
They are always ready to answer our questions.
They enhanced the capability of our legacy system.
Now we can focus on manufacturing, our core competency.
They enhanced our ability to process invoices.
We appreciate their breadth of services.
They are very well-rounded.
No better group to work with.
Every service we could ask for.
They worked quickly and gave us time for feedback.
The best distributor we have used. 
Saved us a bundle on reverse logistics.
Their network-based platforms represent the future.
A highly innovative partner.
They are our go-to intermodal partner.
They have been best in class for years.
They helped us achieve 98 percent or higher customer 
satisfaction.
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Ingram Micro Commerce & Fulfillment www.ingrammicro-
commerce.com 
InterTrade Systems www.intertrade.com

Invata Intralogistics www.invata.com
J.B. Hunt Transport www.jbhunt.com 

JDA Software Group www.jda.com
JF Hillebrand www.jfhillebrand.com/USA
Kane Is Able www.kaneisable.com
Kenco www.kencogroup.com
Kewill www.kewill.com

Kinaxis www.kinaxis.com

LeSaint Logistics www.lesaint.com
Lessors Inc. www.lessorsinc.com
Loftware www.loftware.com
LogFire www.logfire.com

Logility www.logility.com 
Mach1 Global Services Inc. www.mach1air.com
Mainfreight www.mainfreight.com
Manhattan Associates www.manh.com
MEBC Inc. www.mebcglobal.com
MercuryGate International www.mercurygate.com

Mediterranean Shipping Company www.msc.com
Mode Transportation www.modetransportation.com
NonstopDelivery www.nonstopdelivery.com
Old Dominion Freight Line www.odfl.com
Oliver Wight Americas www.oliverwight-americas.com

Penske Logistics www.penskelogistics.com 
PLS Logistics Services www.plslogistics.com
Purolator International www.purolatorinternational.com
Quintiq www.quintiq.com
Railinc www.railinc.com
Relay2 www.relay2.com
Resilinc www.resilinc.com

Ryder www.ryder.com

SAP www.sap.com
Steelwedge www.steelwedge.com
St. Onge Co. www.stonge.com
Tompkins International www.tompkinsinc.com
Transplace www.transplace.com
Trax Technologies www.traxtech.com
TQL www.tql.com
Universal Logistics Holdings Inc. www.goutsi.com
UPS Supply Chain Solutions www.ups-scs.com
Wen Parker Logistics www.wen-parker.com
XPO Logistics www.xpo.com
YRC Freight www.yrc.com

They have a commitment to excellence.

Our overall supply chain process is becoming more 
efficient.
Their solution is tailored to exact requirements.
They have a demonstrated commitment to customer 
service.
With them, we really upped our supply chain game.
They have competitive pricing.
We appreciate their focus on flawless execution.
They delivered solid, month-over-month results.
They enhanced the visibility and control of our freight 
forwarding.
Our finished goods inventory was reduced by 20 percent 
within three months.
They are an integral part of our continued success.
World-class customer service 24/7.
An awesome company to work with.
They helped us fulfill e-commerce orders faster and more 
accurately.
Quick implementation and rapid ROI.
They consistently deliver quality products and services.
They have been with us through thick and thin.
Their solutions are streamlining our distribution.
They have a solid reputation in the marketplace.
We now have a single transportation platform for all our 
needs.
They support our complex supply chain.
They identify and take care of our needs.
They gave us a fair price on remote deliveries.
They deliver early in the morning, which is important to us.
They enabled us to align our sales strategy with our 
operational capability.
They revamped our replenishment process.
They had what we needed to gain a competitive edge.
Great service, competitive pricing.
Their solution optimized our sourcing and production.
They help us with our fleet sizing.
No one met our Wi-Fi needs like they did.
It provides multi-tier visibility into our global supplier 
network.
Now our dairy products are delivered on time at peak 
freshness.  
It reinvented the way we manage our complex businesses.
They helped us keep inventory in the right place.
Extremely knowledgeable about supply chain.
They have been vital to our supply chain efforts.
There is  great value in leveraging its buying power.
Now we have accurate and complete logistics data.
They are the best with last-minute add-on orders.
Their professionalism is second to none.
We couldn’t ask for better customer service.
They brought efficiency to our global supply chain.
They have reduced our costs and shortened our lead times.
Our shipments get to their destinations on time and 
undamaged.
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